
Balance report
Cyy Xl( Current period : 2025112/3 I

(tugrug)

Ro'rl ntrmber

(Companl, name)

' Index

lAsset

jCurrent Assets
I

tCash and Cash Equivalents

Accountl Recejvable

rTax and social insurance tax receivable

iOther Receivable:--
iOther asset
;

ilnventory Stock

; Prepaid Expenses

lOther current Assets
.

iNoncurrent assets fbr sale (Sale group asset)

i Biology assets-..''.'
iTotal current Assets

rFixed Assets:-
i tntangible Assets

jBiology assets

iLong-term inveshnent
:

;Exploration and assessment asset

'Def'ened income lax assct

I FoI investrnent asset

,Other Non-Cunent Assets
:

Construction in process

lTotal Non-Current Assets

ITOTAI, ASSETS

iAccounts Payable

i Salaries Payable
I
tax liabilities

,social insurance liabilities

Shon loan

, 
lntelest Ralabll

'Dividends payable

,Unearned Revenue----
:Resource Liabilities

:Other liabilities
,

'To depend noncurrent assets for sale liability
:

CURRIiNT LIABII,ITIES
:Long-term 

Loan

. Resourcc Liabilities

;Delay tax liabilities:'-
,Other long tenn liabilities

iDefe^rred 
rcvcnue for govelnmenl granr:

I Long-term Liabilities

:TOTAL I,IABII,ITIES
,

,OWNBRS EQTIITY

lState Capital

Private Capilal

r Stock liabilities

'l'usury Shares

Openingbalance :

l
0.00i

:

... 
o:ool

I ,61 8.713.78 r .s9t..-t
s:06831 talc 6s:

67,324,982 4t',

2,701,476,556.20i

. .. ..o.o0i

." .3.2,7.81,21:,3es .61
'10,886,748343,77 

;

o ooj

.. 18,300,090r90:
413,426,716.80:

i
53,585,645,195.1 0i

80,328,363,752.81i

I s8,086,27 r .69;
-:.

I ,132,304,782.44!,
.., 

I

0 00j

0:0oi

0 001
-i

489.680,034.27'
l

1s,s98,564,277 .631', ,.,,,,-.. '''',..:
5,853,209,309.65 l

. 101.,60s:s08t428:4ei

I s7,14s,8s3,623.s9;

:

. 42:?::6teJ:64::8:

l ,408.s06.469.07i"-"'*i
1f67,s72f41:361

rrl 26, 
l3 

1t046:80i

25,886,509,287.53 i

256,441 ,307 .t t:

3,30t!,2!7.tle st 
I

72:t26f94:40;

0.001
'a

24,081,452,681 .t5i' '- .-..:
o ooi

0:00i

.6-?:o-2s:?9!f 
6]:!li

23,987,8q7 ,627.t21
, --,, -. '' . i,

0:00i

..4,0:;4.8-6.J 
14fil

. lr4seJ9s,8?s 
0e:

8:se|:90e134r:74;

34,740,499,508.08i
-i

96,768,706,471.49i

.. . . .34:49o'oo9'9ol
0.00t

34,400,000 001

0.001

Cloring balance j

o.oji

,.*,
5.648,167,1s1.681

71716966?44 
t3:

s,8l 3J88roo 
j

7 
f47,1::-3:7os:!7 :

0.00i
....i

45,970,636,810.60..,,.:
15,508,544,929 4t.

0.001

4r290roo-o:oo,

229,206,889.87:

82,933,659,31 9.06j')
82,396,769,t 49.03,

' ''*- i

I , I 89,601,408,68,

esstl s 1.6 r s: l2i
0.001

0 00:

0 00;

18e,680.034 
27.

21.734,447 .9s2.87 ;
-"4

I1 ,s5q,s04,382.24
a

r raJzr,ss!,sf-z,zr,

201,662,21s,861.27]

I

I 5,r|e6.ss5,427.95i

I ,236,335,568.55;.'..*t
I,527.422,955.67 |

----i
649,619,933 90:

29:?34.821.70:e 44:

300.169,616 26

6,e04,789:?e,

70,376,608.78,

0 00;

36fs!2z2lts:7ol

000

0 00:

ls:s lol28r??-o:54:
36,s86771 J80 24.:

0 00:

.. s8e:]84e23:1lj

t.0a2.a6s.2!e !8;
7 ,671 .776,94t:0 6s 

i

4st8e0tl e71443:s0:

13!,400.$2936!:9!'j

31,400,00u00j

0 00i

34,400,000,00;

0.001

;l

if .f
)

;l.l.l
,1.1.2
t--
:t.1.3

rl:l 
4

:1.1.5
l

'l 
1.6

:1 .1 .7
:

,l:18
:1.1.9

i l.l. l0

:l,l.tt
:1.2.1

:1.2.2

,1.2.3| --
) 1.2.4

,t 
2,t

:1.2.6

tt.2 1

I 1.2.8

:1.2.9

, 1.2.10

:

: 1.3

:

'?:t 
1..1

tz:t 
12.

.2.1.t .z

.2.1.1.4

:2 I 1.5

:2.1.1 .6

:2.1.1 .7

:2.1.1.8
i

i2 I l:e
tz.t.t.to
'2.1.1. ll
2.1.1.13

2.t.2.1

2.1.2.2

?:.1 
2 z

2.1.2.4

2:.1 2 5

2.1.2:6

))
zt3

2.3.1

2.3.2

233

2.3.4



Row number Indcr Opening balance Closing balancc

I 1.5 Atlditit-rnrrl l'litl-in-t upitll -x(,.71{.+ 70 -8h,78.1 7(l

2.3.6 Ilcvaluation oxtcrsion 60,10l,111 7(r 60,101,3 11.76

2.3.7 Rcsourcc ol'Crrrrcrcy convr'r'sirrns 0 00 0.00

:2.3.ti Othcr ou,ners equrtr' 0.00 0.00

60,28?.,732.Q.5.04 70.167 .114,910.t]2 3 9 Retarned [iarnings 
o.oo o.oo2l ru

2.3.11 'l'otalequity 60,377,147,152.10 7(1,261,5119,497.23

,42.4 'r'o'r',\L r.rABil,n r[s & owNurrs r,y> 
/, 

ts7,lJs,8s3,623.se 201.662,21s,861.27

GENERAL ACCOU



Income Statement
Cyy XK Crrrrcnt period : 20?-5/ l2l3 I

(Company name)

(lurrent ycar amount

9 Selling and tnarketing expense

I 0 ,General and management expense

I I ,Financial expense

:12 'Other expense
: l3 :Exchangegain(loss)

GENERAL EKII.IARGAL

Prior ycar amount

I 91.199.370.62(r.4 l

2 Cost of sales 134,g49,70g,271.99

3-,:T-o!1lc1inlloss) s7,s49,662,3s4.4i:
'4 :Rent Expense . 

- 
60,654,;45.40)

5 ;lnterest revenue ,

6 :Dividend revenue 0.00'
7 .Rcvevuc oflpriority's tax 0.00:

Rou
number

I Sales Incornc

2,7 t 4,205,468.77

12.512.,196,77 6.82

2.0.0 t7 .2sr1.579.47

' 4,9s0,808,308.09i

I 1s7,488,641.49:

-t38.679,t98.44'

: :l::00'267'l?? s8l

0.00

2 I ,09.1,7.12,050.75

I 7,823,9J0,1 75.40

000

i

22t ,437 ,853.418.98:

155,728,t I 5,125.83l

6s,709,738,293. I 5:

60,654,s4s.4t:

r s,078.567.5 I

0,00,

0.00:

3,579,407,357 .01:

t4,l 83,t 78,768.80i

31,t87,70t,081.48

7 ,469-238,883.45
1

.. r t0,861382 231

-448,564,382.41 ;*:
- I ,61 4,930,099.88l

0,00i

0 00i

0:00 j

I 4,350,404,064.83i

0.001

0.00

0.00

000

12,682,468,126.83:

0.00

l,l

l5

:Asset's gain(loss)

, Intangible asset's gainlloss;

Suspended activity's after tax

Net surplus or dcficit for the period

Other revenue

Income tax expense i,iio.s r r ,t?;.3;:
2ll ,\flcr tfl)i gain(loss)

:21

22

t23

23 | Asset revaluation's raise difl'erence

ll.l (olverlcrtrrcncydilll'rcrrce

:3.3 Other gail(loss)

24 ,'I'otal revenue

25 Earnings per share
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Cash flow statement
Cyv XK Current period : 2025/ 1 2i 3 I

Rorv nunber

l( t)tnp(tn.t,rkttn()

Inder

:Cash flows from operating actiyities

Cash inflow

lCash ules and collections frcm customere

Revevue of priority's tax

lnsurance cornpensation 
-

, 
Rgclalm tgx

:Tax and financing revenue
:
:Cash receipt

Cash ou(flow

, 
Employees' salary payment

lSocial Security tax payment

Merchandise purchase

iCash paid for utility expenses

Fuel, petrol, transponation fee, spare part purchase

Paid interest

Paid tax

, 
Paid insuranle n111ufm

;Other cash paynent

I Net cash from operating sctivities

:Cash flows from investirg activities

.'Iotal cash receipt

:Cash from selling assets

. Norcurent asset acquisition

Cash frorn investmelt sales

Olher long lem asset's selling revenue

overpayment of]3an a1d denoli]..

, 
Rerenlible 

lntlres1 
rev1nre

Receptible divident

Total cash payment

Paid in asset

Paid in inrangible assers

Paid in invcstmeDt

Paid in other Iong tem assets

Loan and deposit

:Total cash flow ofitrvestment activity

Cash florys from finsncing activitics
:

,Total cash receipl
:
Receive loan, debt securities

Receive divident. bond

Donation

: Exchange equation gain

Total cash paynrent

Paid in loan. debt sccuities

Paid rn fillancial lease

Pard in wrthdraw the caprral back

Payable divident

Exclrange eqrnrion loss

N11..1ash ngw of financiat a_ctiviry

ExchRnge ratc of difference

Total net cash flow

()rsh & cash eqtriyalert at the bcginiling of
( aslr & crslr cquir rrlcnr rt lhc cn(l ot pcrlorl /

Prior vear amount

0.00

192,628,135,540.87

192,333,297 ,321.86

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

294,838,219,Ot

199,125,863,415.58

19,904,907 ,t69.48

5 ,4tt ,884 ,420 .25

127 ,649,595,749.72

4,161 ,434,t37.80

3,r74,036,906.24.

3,950,1 14,095.87

t7 ,969,292,875.54:

184,271,398.59

16,714,320,662.09

-6,497,727,874,7L

0.00

18,433,803,016.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

o:oo

18,389,0 18,300.00

44,784,716.01

0,00

0.00

25,984,536,995.83:

21,7t7,472,648.83

302,153,98 1.00

0.00
0.00

3 ,964 ,910 ,367 .00

0.00

-7,550,733,980.82

. o:oo

30,s80,910,000.00

30,s80,910,000,00

0.00,

0.00

0.00,

30,399,456,623.2O

28,736,980,824.91

0.00

0.00

1,662,475,798.29

0.00

181,453,375.80

2,39

2t256tt32,71

7t3t7AL59

ULCA

(t trgrttg)

Current ycar anlount

0.00

228,O99,897 lg6,3g
220,309,745,494.48

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

7 ,790 ,752 ,30t .85

2t8,249a23,592.sL

25,796,525,312.25

8,402,075,061.2t

128,184,757 ,673.84

6,006,124,845.8t

2,837,548,017 .45

6,964,985,878.27

18,93 7, 163,384.89

403,1.t2,r17.77

20,722,931,301.02

9,A50,O74,2O3.82

0.00

22,665,434,a2O.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

22,65 1,200,000,00

t4,234,820.06

0.00

0.00

39,2aO,552,426.t8

19,823,442,432.03

5 1,3 10,600,00

0.00
0.00

19,405,799,394.15

0.00

-t6,6t5,rL7,606.t2

o.oo

80,926t254,t0g.7L

80,926,254,L09.7 t
0.00

0.00

0.00

69,97L,829,324.60

69,692,520,4 /7 .39

0.00

0.00

279,308,847.2t

0,00

L0,954,424,7a5.Lt

-L59t928,0L2.72

4tO29,453,37O.O9

L,6LA,7L3,7ALsg

5,648,167,151.68

,'

. 1:r
:t.t.l
t.tt2

:t.t.3
Lt4
1!:l15
i Lt.6

l.?

:1 
2:l

:1.2.2

).2.3

:1.2.4:-'
.12.5

;1.2.6

'

1\ 
27

rt.2.8

:1.2.9
i

'11i2

12l
t2.l.l

;212
;Z.t.l

:2.1.4
i---
:2.1.5

12.1.6

':2:1 7

i2,1 8

?2
t2.2.1

:2.2.2

t.?,?,3..
:2.2.4

i2.2.s

:?2 
6

t?'
:'
.3i
t3. l. I

.:3:l 2

,3 i.3

:'lo
.:3,2

,32t
'1) )
l

:3.2.3
ia7)a
1..

:l.z.s
t-^IJJ
i---"--
;a

)4.1

t5
a.

:o

\

GENERAL ACCOUNTANT DEI-GEREK HJARGAI
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